LED LIGHT ICON GARDEN
Specifications
SolarPath is dedicated to delivering
architectural and commercial-grade
solar lighting that can be customized to
meet specific client requests, both in
technical specifications and aesthetic
design, ensuring a perfect fit for a

ICON GARDEN
5/6
ORDERING GUIDE
Example :  GDE30-UL-120D-27K-P-GR-10-MS
MODEL
(Nominal Power)
VOLTAGE OPTIC
LENS
CCT
(ANSI)
Mounting OPTIONAL
COLOR
LIGHTING
CONTROL
ACCESSORY
INFO
GDE30
GDE40
GDE50
GDE60
GDE80
GDE100
UL
90-305V
UH
249-528V*
T1M Type I Medium
 T2M Type II Medium
 T3M Type III Medium
 T4m Type IV Medium
 120D Wide Flood
27K
30K
35K
40K
50K
57K
65K
P
Post-top
GR-Grey
BK-Black
BZ-Dark Bronze
WH-White
CU-Customized
10
1-10V Dimming
DA
DALI
BL
Blank
MS
Motion Sensor
7P
NEMA 7-Pin
Receptacle
PC
Photocell
ZG
Zhaga
DALl unavailable
      Regular stocked item
ICON GARDEN
Contact us
+1.201.490.4499